
Metro West Bowls Region Event Dates 2023-24

Event Day 1 Day 2 Entries Close Draw Released
Fours Sun 22 Oct Sun 29 Oct Mon 9 Oct Thu 12 Oct
Pairs Sun 12 Nov Sun 19 Nov Mon 30 Oct Thu 2 Nov
Mens Singles Sun 3 Dec Sun 10 Dec Mon 20 Nov Thu 23 Nov
Womens Triples Sun 3 Dec Sun 10 Dec Mon 20 Nov Thu 23 Nov
Womens Singles Sun 21 Jan Sun 28 Jan Mon 8 Jan Thu 11 Jan
Mens Triples Sun 21 Jan Sun 28 Jan Mon 8 Jan Thu 11 Jan
Mixed Pairs Sun 11 Feb Sun 18 Feb Mon 29 Jan Thu 1 Feb
C of C Singles Sun 16 Mar Sat 17 Mar Mon 4 Mar Thu 7 Mar

Finals Day

Sun 17th Dec 
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